PUE08WCP, Switching adapter 8W for
medical use and changeable AC plug
 Certified according to EN60601-1 and UL60601
 ErP & CEC efficiency regulation compliance
 Power on indication
 Changeable AC plugs
Technical data:
Input:
Input voltage:   90-264VAC
Frequency:  47-63 Hz
Input current:  400mA at 240VAC
Leakage current:  100uA max
Output:
Output voltage:  See below table
Output current:  See below table
Line/load regulation: +/-5%
Ripple&noise:  <150mV
Efficiency:  >70%
Temperature range: 0ºC…+40ºC
Protection:  Short circuit and over voltage protection
Plug and cable:  1.8m/6ft cable UL2468, 24AWG.
All kind of DC plugs are available
Size:  Se nedan måttskiss
Weight:  90g for adapter, EU plug 17g, USA plug 10g
UK plug 27g and Australia plug 15g.
Safety and EMC:  cUL/TÜV/Ctick/PSE/CCC/CE
Mechanical drawing:
Ordering information:
Type Power Output voltage Output current
PUE08WCP-060XXXSPA 8 W 6 VDC 0.10-1.33 A
PUE08WCP-075XXXSPA 7.8 W 7.5 VDC 0.10-1.05 A
PUE08WCP-090XXXSPA 7.9 W 9 VDC 0.10-0.88 A
PUE08WCP-120XXXSPA 7.9 W 12 VDC 0.10-0.66 A
PUE08WCP-138XXXSPA 7.9 W 13.8 VDC 0.10-0.57 A
PUE08WCP-150XXXSPA 8 W 15 VDC 0.10-0.53 A
PUE08WCP-180XXXSPA 7.9 W 18 VDC 0.10-0.44 A
For complete adapter, AC plug and type of DC plug with polarity must be specified. XXX = output current
Powermec AB, Bergkallavagen 27B
192 79 Sollentuna, Sweden
Tel +46 8 4443650, Fax +46 8 6268450
POWERSUPPLIES